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Sum

 Metrix rating > 875                    

1 Kimmo Rouhiainen 59 53 53 56 55 54 57 58 51 51 49 52 648

2 Simo Noronkoski 63 59 53 59 54 61 58 57 63 64 57 55 703

3 Kristian Bergman 58 56 53 57 52 64 55 56 54 57 562

4 Markus Mäkinen 60 60 59 58 60 56 60 58 58 53 582

5 Kasper Backman 55 45 47 54 52 54 60 52 419

6 Rikhard Sahlberg 56 54 51 57 54 52 54 57 435

7 Aapo Fäldt 68 58 55 63 64 63 59 60 490

8 Casper Heikkinen 51 53 56 51 49 47 53 360

9 kaj oksanen 57 54 59 60 57 57 58 402

10 Nico Lindfors 59 54 63 56 66 64 61 423

11 Joel Jokinen 58 74 66 66 58 56 61 439

12 Daniel Lindström 65 67 63 59 65 65 60 444

13 Dan Grönholm 59 55 54 56 55 55 334

14 Tero Väisänen 63 54 50 59 54 56 336

15 Tapio Knuuti 56 59 60 52 55 282

16 Riku Kiili 59 56 60 51 226

17 Miika Tjurin 57 50 62 64 233

18 Tony Kataja 59 63 68 61 251

19 Marko Kindstedt 52 48 56 156

20 Jarno Tolmunen 54 56 55 165

21 Manu Hertteli 60 57 56 173

22 Jesse Törnström 59 58 57 174

23 Kjell Liimatainen 57 62 62 181

24 Jani Bergström 53 55 108

25 Mats Holmström 56 54 110

26 Per-Erik Maukkonen 61 55 116

27 Justus Nurmi 54 60 114

28 Mikko Wikman 64 52 116

29 Timi Lindroos 64 50 114

30 Oskar Gustafsson 58 57 115

31 Markus Rantanen 63 60 123

32 Tomas Coll Estarellas 53 53

33 Felix Olenius 54 54

34 Gabriel Särkelä 56 56

34 Lucas Carlsson 56 56

36 Rasmus Kemppi 59 59

36 Raimo Sokka 59 59

38 Henrik flykt 57 57

39 Niklas Rönnqvist 60 60

40 Marius Kindstedt 58 58

41 Ville Virpiö 63 63

42 Häbä Stålström 64 64

42 Tuomas Tynkkynen 64 64

44 Jali Simonen 61 61

45 Alex Isomäki 62 62

46 Esa Mattila 69 69

47 Olli Seppänen 140 140

 Metrix rating ≤ 875                    

1 Niilo Fäldt 74 68 66 71 66 62 71 67 57 68 59 729

2 Kristian Bergman 58 56 53 57 52 64 55 56 54 57 562

3 Tony Andersson 67 65 65 58 59 60 64 67 55 59 619

4 Aapo Fäldt 68 58 55 63 64 63 59 60 490

5 Tomi-Kalle Vavuli 68 66 66 64 72 65 74 60 535

6 Nico Lindfors 59 54 63 56 66 64 61 423

7 Antti Backman 57 63 67 59 71 59 58 434

8 Henrik Salenius 66 61 64 57 60 69 58 435

9 Luka Tervonen 65 61 64 60 58 65 60 433

10 Joel Jokinen 58 74 66 66 58 56 61 439

11 Daniel Lindström 65 67 63 59 65 65 60 444

12 Anton Lipiäinen 69 63 72 68 58 59 67 456

13 Jyri Kaivosoja 65 62 66 66 67 55 381

14 Jami Sivén 62 65 60 65 65 317

15 Oliver Olenius 72 64 68 60 63 327

16 Tapani Ristolainen 58 68 63 58 247

17 Roope Raittinen 63 65 58 62 248

18 Tony Kataja 59 63 68 61 251

19 Mikko Fäldt 70 70 66 59 265

20 Arttu Ahola 67 67 69 69 272

21 Niko Kiviranta 79 78 72 63 292

22 Manu Hertteli 60 57 56 173

23 Jesse Törnström 59 58 57 174

24 Rori Selén 66 57 58 181

25 Jyrki Mustakallio 63 61 66 190

26 Tero Nieminen 61 65 65 191

27 Rainer Aaltonen 65 64 63 192

28 Lauri Kuisma 64 67 58 189

29 Miika Koistinen 76 64 65 205

30 Jimi Roiko 63 72 77 212

31 Mats Holmström 56 54 110

32 Joona Patomeri 60 52 112

33 Johnny Graeffe 63 60 123

34 Mikael Forssell 60 62 122

35 Erkki Holmlund 64 61 125

36 Anton Eriksson 58 66 124

37 Viktor Kantele 68 63 131

38 Elias Nuutinen 69 64 133

39 Timo Pärkkä 65 67 132

40 Jere Liimatainen 63 75 138

41 Petteri Heinilä 70 66 136

42 Tuomas Kaasalainen 58 58

43 Hannu Leppänen 59 59

44 Sami Ranta 60 60

45 Oskar Kurri 61 61

45 Aamos Huotari 61 61

47 Matias Hertteli 63 63

48 Peter Hellner 64 64

49 ohto kittilä 65 65

50 Asko Saarikko 66 66

51 Tatu Mokko 63 63

51 Niko Piirainen 63 63

53 Ron Liljendal 64 64

54 Miika Hakkinen 67 67

55 Linus Holmberg 68 68

56 Rami Mattila 65 65

57 Sampo Louhelainen 66 66

58 Aki Rantanen 67 67

59 Jani Strengell 68 68

60 Jani Soini 69 69

61 Risto Hakola 73 73
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62 Jonas söderlund 75 75

63 Otto Turunen 98 98

 Ei ratingia                    

1 Tony Andersson 67 65 65 58 59 60 64 67 55 59 619

2 Luka Tervonen 65 61 64 60 58 65 60 433

3 Oliver Olenius 72 64 68 60 63 327

4 Roope Raittinen 63 65 58 62 248

5 Tony Kataja 59 63 68 61 251

6 Arttu Ahola 67 67 69 69 272

7 Niko Kiviranta 79 78 72 63 292

8 Kaapo Markkanen 62 55 62 179

9 Miika Westerberg 65 57 61 183

10 Aapeli Aaltonen 63 64 60 187

11 Jyrki Mustakallio 63 61 66 190

12 Tero Nieminen 61 65 65 191

13 Lauri Kuisma 64 67 58 189

14 Jarmo Lipiäinen 67 65 63 195

15 Anton Eriksson 58 66 124

16 Marius hellbom 68 64 132

17 OLIVER blom 64 71 135

17 Väinö Leskinen 65 70 135

19 Elias Nuutinen 69 64 133

20 Tobias Tallqvist 70 72 142

20 Ahti Herttua 71 71 142

22 valter hellbom 75 71 146

23 Eero Sihto 76 73 149

24 Jari Kiviranta 75 71 146

25 Julius nygren 80 78 158

26 Viljam Saari 91 76 167

27 Atte Sonntag 52 52

28 Alex Brunberg 55 55

29 Alexi Tiihonen 56 56

30 Casper Lindström 58 58

31 Jani Hedenstam 56 56

32 Niilo Mölsä 60 60

33 Veikka Tervonen 63 63

34 Ismo Kärkelä 61 61

35 Jussi-Pekka ijäs 64 64

36 Tenho Romunen 62 62

37 Oskar gustafsson 63 63

38 Joona Heikkerö 68 68

39 Roni Pekkala 65 65

39 Toni Liljeqvist 65 65

41 Eevert Hertteli 69 69

41 Juha Lilja 69 69

41 Nooa Jantunen 69 69

44 Martin Haakana 70 70

44 Valtteri Lainio 70 70

46 Joona Nurkka-tuorila 72 72

47 Kalle Montonen 70 70

47 marius h hellbom 70 70

49 Aarne Halen 72 72

50 Lenny Ksenzak 78 78

50 Oliver Keppo 78 78

52 viggo karlsson 79 79

53 henrik nieminen 84 84

54 Oliver Brandt 105 105

55 Anna Toivola 141 141

56 Elias Lanzett 0

 Avoin                    

1 Daniel Lindström, Tomi-Kalle Vavuli 52 49 101

2 Casper Heikkinen, Marius Kindstedt 43 43

3 Timi Lindroos, Toni Mäklin 44 44

3 Paulus Heikkilä, Oskari Vikman 44 44

3 Kasper Backman, Oliver Backman 44 44

6 Anton Henriksson, Kasper Backman 45 45

6 Benjamin Tenhonen, Miki Venäläinen 45 45

8 Rikhard Sahlberg, Gabriel Särkelä 46 46

8 Marius Kindstedt, Olivia Kindstedt 46 46

8 Riku Sorvari, Ossi Saarikko 46 46

11 Peetu Uotinen, Martin Leppälä 47 47

11 Paulus Heikkilä, Tuukka Inkeroinen 47 47

11 Gabriel Särkelä, Henry Söderling 47 47

14 Daniel Tenhonen, Victor Stenberg 48 48

14 Kimmo Vahtera, Kalle sorjonen 48 48

16 Tero Väisänen, Marko Kindstedt 49 49

16 Andy Törnblom, Pontus Stark 49 49

16 Jani Hedenstam, Markus Mäkinen 49 49

19 Janne Nickström, Vili-markus Järvensivu 50 50

19 Raimo Sokka, Riku Johansson 50 50

21 juuso hyttinen, Lassi Vitali 51 51

21 Timo Nurkkala, Teuvo Levänen 51 51

23 Jimmy Pitkänen, Nicholas Stjernberg 52 52

23 Jarno Tolmunen, Mikko Kontio 52 52

25 Petteri Heinilä, Riku Väisänen 53 53

25 Jyri Kaivosoja, Simo Noronkoski 53 53

25 Otto Vuori, Valtteri Kemppainen 53 53

25 Mika Pekkonen, Pauli Anttila 53 53

29 samuli salmi, Teemu Färlin 55 55

30 Mikko Kontio, Tatu Mokko 56 56

31 Niilo Fäldt, Mikko Fäldt 58 58

 Yhteisrating <1600                    

1 Alex Brunberg, Ville Virpiö 45 45

2 Tony Andersson, Juha Lilja 50 50

2 Tony Andersson, Niko Pesonen 50 50

4 Aleksi Heikkilä, Juuso Pylkkänen 52 52

5 Oskar Gustafsson, Albin Gustafson 53 53

6 Roni Pekkala, Hannes Kittilä 54 54

7 Mats Havulehto, Juho Veikkolainen 57 57

8 Jami Sivén, Ilkka Hallamäki 58 58

9 Mixu Holme, Oscar Holme 62 62

10 Jukka Ronni, Petteri Alatalo 63 63

11 Onni Kuitunen, Roope Kuitunen 65 65
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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